
sortiert	nach	Disziplin

Name Disziplin Teammitglieder Kategorie Detail Rang
Stefan	Meier 100m 50+	M 0:16.292 1
Cornelia	Lips 100m 50+	F 0:23.795 2
Sarah	-	Elena	Obrist 100m 15-16	F 0:14.666 4
Manuel	Bless 100m 15-16	M 0:15.215 4
Silvan	Meier 100m 17-18	M 0:14.181 4
Yves	Métry 100m 19-29	M 0:13.996 4
Liroy	Haas 100m 15-16	M 0:15.663 6
Ramona	Hürzeler 100m 19-29	F 0:15.335 6
Niklaus	Ruess 100m 30-49	M 0:16.365 6
Kurt	Leder 100m 50+	M 0:19.040 7
Pascal	Metry 100m 19-29	M 0:14.258 8
Dominic-Raphael	Obrist 100m 0-12	M,	24"	Wheel 0:18.667 9
Martin	Schmid 100m 30-49	M 0:16.682 9
Paméla	Haas 100m 30-49	F 0:23.555 10
Sarah	Bless 100m 17-18	F 0:16.641 12
Delia	Lüscher 100m 15-16	F 0:15.959 16
Corentin	berset 100m 17-18	M 0:16.482 16
Eveline	Peter 100m 15-16	F 0:16.273 19
Alexis	Berset 100m 50+	M 0:23.267 19
Beat	Hengartner 100m 30-49	M 0:18.329 21
Annina	Hengartner 100m 0-12	F,	24"	Wheel 0:20.970 23
Amos	Dollfus 100m 17-18	M 0:19.010 23
Dominique	Hengartner 100m 13-14	F 0:22.505 45
Yves	Métry 100m	Expert Expert 0:13.422 4
Stefan	Meier 10k	Standard 50+	M 33:13.730 1

Schweizer	Resultate	von	der	Unicon	18	in	San	Sebastian	(Spanien)



Name Disziplin Teammitglieder Kategorie Detail Rang
Liroy	Haas 10k	Standard 15-16	M 32:16.720 4
Niklaus	Ruess 10k	Standard 30-49	M 32:17.854 5
Kilian	Croci 10k	Standard 0-12	24"	M,	24"	Wheel 38:58.646 8
Dominic-Raphael	Obrist 10k	Standard 0-12	24"	M,	24"	Wheel 41:28.626 12
Beat	Hengartner 10k	Standard 30-49	M 35:03.544 14
Giona	Croci 10k	Standard 0-12	24"	M,	24"	Wheel 46:18.632 15
Manuel	Bless 10k	Standard 15-16	M 36:18.962 15
Alexis	Berset 10k	Standard 50+	M 46:18.638 16
Sarah	-	Elena	Obrist 10k	Standard 15-16	F 36:07.847 19
Annina	Hengartner 10k	Standard 0-12	24"	F,	24"	Wheel 41:22.970 22
Ellynn	Del	Perugia 10k	Standard 19-29	F 40:11.584 26
Liroy	Haas 10k	Standard Expert 32:16.720 31
Maëlle	Huguenin 10k	Standard 19-29	F 43:06.759 31
Niklaus	Ruess 10k	Standard Expert 32:17.854 32
Lara	Ruess 10k	Standard 15-16	F 38:57.510 32
Stefan	Meier 10k	Standard Expert 33:13.730 46
Sarah	-	Elena	Obrist 10k	Standard Expert 36:07.847 69
Beat	Hengartner 10k	Standard Expert 35:03.544 72
Manuel	Bless 10k	Standard Expert 36:18.962 88
Lara	Ruess 10k	Standard Expert 38:57.510 111
Kilian	Croci 10k	Standard Expert 38:58.646 118
Ellynn	Del	Perugia 10k	Standard Expert 40:11.584 131
Annina	Hengartner 10k	Standard Expert 41:22.970 141
Dominic-Raphael	Obrist 10k	Standard Expert 41:28.626 141
Maëlle	Huguenin 10k	Standard Expert 43:06.759 153
Giona	Croci 10k	Standard Expert 46:18.632 167
Alexis	Berset 10k	Standard Expert 46:18.638 168
Mirjam	Lips 10k	Unlimited 21-29	F 21:39.665 1
Mirjam	Lips 10k	Unlimited Expert 21:39.665 4



Name Disziplin Teammitglieder Kategorie Detail Rang
Niculin	Zisler 10k	Unlimited 30-49	M 20:07.762 4
Paméla	Haas 10k	Unlimited 30+	F 39:44.640 4
Cornelia	Lips 10k	Unlimited 30+	F 41:40.821 6
Niculin	Zisler 10k	Unlimited Expert 20:07.762 9
Delia	Lüscher 10k	Unlimited 15-20	F 28:03.243 9
Federica	Tantardini 10k	Unlimited 21-29	F 43:31.778 11
Sandy	Ries 10k	Unlimited 30-49	M 25:57.423 12
Jean-Luc	Mosimann 10k	Unlimited 15-20	M 31:51.454 14
Sarah	Bless 10k	Unlimited 15-20	F 36:00.797 18
Delia	Lüscher 10k	Unlimited Expert 28:03.243 19
Philippe	Saner 10k	Unlimited 15-20	M 35:36.751 19
Martin	Schmid 10k	Unlimited 30-49	M 29:51.371 24
Sarah	Bless 10k	Unlimited Expert 36:00.797 35
Paméla	Haas 10k	Unlimited Expert 39:44.640 39
Cornelia	Lips 10k	Unlimited Expert 41:40.821 42
Federica	Tantardini 10k	Unlimited Expert 43:31.778 45
Sandy	Ries 10k	Unlimited Expert 25:57.423 46
Martin	Schmid 10k	Unlimited Expert 29:51.371 74
Jean-Luc	Mosimann 10k	Unlimited Expert 31:51.454 88
Philippe	Saner 10k	Unlimited Expert 35:36.751 103
Kurt	Leder 30m	Wheel	Walk 50+	M 0:16.694 1
Yves	Métry 30m	Wheel	Walk 19-29	M 0:10.836 6
Martin	Schmid 30m	Wheel	Walk 30-49	M 0:27.240 7
Manuel	Bless 30m	Wheel	Walk 15-16	M 0:16.541 8
Liroy	Haas 30m	Wheel	Walk 15-16	M 0:22.926 9
Sarah	-	Elena	Obrist 30m	Wheel	Walk 15-16	F 0:12.542 13
Stefan	Meier 400m 50+	M 1:09.321 1
Yves	Métry 400m 19-29	M 0:58.052 2
Cornelia	Lips 400m 50+	F 1:42.289 2



Name Disziplin Teammitglieder Kategorie Detail Rang
Liroy	Haas 400m 15-16	M 1:05.593 4
Pascal	Metry 400m 19-29	M 1:00.082 4
Sarah	-	Elena	Obrist 400m 15-16	F 1:05.424 5
Manuel	Bless 400m 15-16	M 1:09.537 7
Kurt	Leder 400m 50+	M 1:19.541 8
Delia	Lüscher 400m 15-16	F 1:06.417 9
Silvan	Meier 400m 17-18	M 1:01.657 9
Martin	Schmid 400m 30-49	M 1:10.019 9
Niklaus	Ruess 400m 30-49	M 1:11.186 10
Dominic-Raphael	Obrist 400m 0-12	M,	24"	Wheel 1:19.925 11
Mirjam	Lips 400m 19-29	F 1:11.354 14
Sarah	Bless 400m 17-18	F 1:12.711 16
Alexis	Berset 400m 50+	M 1:35.184 17
Eveline	Peter 400m 15-16	F 1:10.538 21
Beat	Hengartner 400m 30-49	M 1:18.378 23
Annina	Hengartner 400m 0-12	F,	24"	Wheel 1:26.864 29
Dominique	Hengartner 400m 13-14	F 1:21.980 38
Yves	Métry 400m	Expert Expert 1:00.487 3
Swiss	Team 4x100m	Relay Jules	Möhrle,	Silvan	Meier,	

Pascal	Metry,	Yves	Métry
15+ 0:54.630 1

Swiss	Team	2 4x100m	Relay Stefan	Meier,	Liroy	Haas,	Sarah	-	
Elena	Obrist,	Manuel	Bless

15+ 1:02.316 12

Swiss	Team 4x100m	Relay	Expert Jules	Möhrle,	Silvan	Meier,	
Pascal	Metry,	Yves	Métry

Expert 1:07.031 7

Kurt	Leder 50m	One-Foot 50+	M 0:18.622 3
Cornelia	Lips 50m	One-Foot 30+	F 0:21.015 4
Liroy	Haas 50m	One-Foot 15-16	M 0:10.476 6
Dominic-Raphael	Obrist 50m	One-Foot 0-12	M,	24"	Wheel 0:13.425 7
Martin	Schmid 50m	One-Foot 30-49	M 0:13.599 7



Name Disziplin Teammitglieder Kategorie Detail Rang
Yannic	Berchtold 50m	One-Foot 15-16	M 0:10.902 8
Pascal	Metry 50m	One-Foot 19-29	M 0:09.021 8
Elodie	Casari 50m	One-Foot 17-18	F 0:16.884 18
Aude	Bavarel 50m	One-Foot 17-18	F 0:17.210 19
Sarah	-	Elena	Obrist 50m	One-Foot 15-16	F 0:10.033 20
Annina	Hengartner 50m	One-Foot 0-12	F,	24"	Wheel 0:14.065 25
Stefan	Meier 800m 50+	M 2:25.008 1
Pascal	Metry 800m 19-29	M 2:06.870 2
Cornelia	Lips 800m 50+	F 3:26.227 2
Liroy	Haas 800m 15-16	M 2:17.061 5
Delia	Lüscher 800m 15-16	F 2:16.723 6
Silvan	Meier 800m 17-18	M 2:11.609 6
Yves	Métry 800m 19-29	M 2:11.8 6
Martin	Schmid 800m 30-49	M 2:26.541 6
Dominic-Raphael	Obrist 800m 0-12	M,	24"	Wheel 2:44.445 9
Manuel	Bless 800m 15-16	M 2:23.260 9
Niklaus	Ruess 800m 30-49	M 2:27.541 9
Sarah	Bless 800m 17-18	F 2:39.283 13
Alexis	Berset 800m 50+	M 3:16.273 14
Sarah	-	Elena	Obrist 800m 15-16	F 2:24.799 16
Amos	Dollfus 800m 17-18	M 2:38.223 16
Annina	Hengartner 800m 0-12	F,	24"	Wheel 2:49.598 21
Beat	Hengartner 800m 30-49	M 2:45.102 21
Lara	Ruess 800m 15-16	F 2:45.878 23
Dominique	Hengartner 800m 13-14	F 2:51.657 25
Pascal	Metry 800m	Expert Expert 2:07.425 4
Cycl	'Ass Basket	A Corentin	berset,	Thomas	Tiercy,	

Gabriel	Berset,	Amos	Dollfus
3.0	pts 3

Liroy	Haas Cyclocross	Standard 15-16	M 36:31.305	(13	laps) 3



Name Disziplin Teammitglieder Kategorie Detail Rang
Niklaus	Ruess Cyclocross	Standard 30-49	M 34:23.167	(12	laps) 5
Manuel	Bless Cyclocross	Standard 15-16	M 36:00.839	(12	laps) 6
Isabel	Zihlmann Cyclocross	Standard 17-18	F 32:34.188	(9	laps) 7
Philippe	Saner Cyclocross	Standard 15-16	M 36:48.248	(11	laps) 13
Delia	Lüscher Cyclocross	Standard 15-16	F 31:02.825	(9	laps) 17
Federica	Tantardini Cyclocross	Standard 19-29	F 31:36.790	(9	laps) 19
Lara	Ruess Cyclocross	Standard 15-16	F 33:46.550	(9	laps) 20
Liroy	Haas Cyclocross	Standard Expert 36:31.305	(13	laps) 24
Niklaus	Ruess Cyclocross	Standard Expert 34:23.167	(12	laps) 35
Alexandra	Zihlmann Cyclocross	Standard 0-14	F 33:51.575	(8	laps) 36
Annina	Hengartner Cyclocross	Standard 0-14	F 33:47.578	(6	laps) 40
Manuel	Bless Cyclocross	Standard Expert 36:00.839	(12	laps) 49
Delia	Lüscher Cyclocross	Standard Expert 31:02.825	(9	laps) 54
Federica	Tantardini Cyclocross	Standard Expert 31:36.790	(9	laps) 59
Isabel	Zihlmann Cyclocross	Standard Expert 32:34.188	(9	laps) 71
Lara	Ruess Cyclocross	Standard Expert 33:46.550	(9	laps) 77
Philippe	Saner Cyclocross	Standard Expert 36:48.248	(11	laps) 90
Alexandra	Zihlmann Cyclocross	Standard Expert 33:51.575	(8	laps) 93
Annina	Hengartner Cyclocross	Standard Expert 33:47.578	(6	laps) 105
Jean-Luc	Mosimann Cyclocross	Unlimited 0-18	M 33:02.724	(12	laps) 6
Martin	Schmid Cyclocross	Unlimited 30+	M 34:05.784	(8	laps) 20
Jean-Luc	Mosimann Cyclocross	Unlimited Expert 33:02.724	(12	laps) 27
Martin	Schmid Cyclocross	Unlimited Expert 34:05.784	(8	laps) 54
Célien	Zufferey Downhill	Gliding 19+	M 0:12.920 4
Célien	Zufferey Downhill	Gliding Expert 0:12.920 5
Pierre	Sturny Flatland Expert 2.0	pts 2
Pierre	Sturny Flatland	Expert	Prelims 1
Jérémy	Bonzon Flatland	Prelims Expert 22
Pierre	Sturny High	Jump 21-29	M 132	cm 2



Name Disziplin Teammitglieder Kategorie Detail Rang
Sandy	Ries High	Jump 30+	M 65	cm 5
Jérémy	Bonzon High	Jump 15-17	M 65	cm 15
Célien	Zufferey High	Jump 21-29	M 90	cm 16
Liroy	Haas High	Jump 15-17	M 45	cm 20
Manuel	Bless High	Jump 15-17	M 35	cm 22
Pierre	Sturny High	Jump	Expert Expert 125	cm 4
Swiss	Team Hockey	A Mirco	Weingard,	Ramona	

Hürzeler,	Christian	Peier,	Nicolai	
Krieger,	Fabio	Gianformaggio,	
Pascal	Metry,	Yves	Métry

1

Swiss	Team	2 Hockey	A Jules	Möhrle,	Silvan	Meier,	
Samantha	Siegenthaler,	Tamara	
Jakob,	Adrian	Schenkel,	Flurin	
Larcher,	Michael	Loepfe,	
Christian	Jäggi

4

Junior	Swiss	Team	1 Hockey	B Iva	Sanwald,	Simeo	Grimm,	
Eveline	Peter,	Yannic	Berchtold,	
Alexandra	Marti,	Ria	Hofmann,	
Selina	Wetter

4

Cycl'Hop	Bleu Hockey	B Amos	Dollfus 5.0	pts 5
Junior	Swiss	Team	2 Hockey	B Delia	Lüscher,	Liroy	Haas,	Sarah	-	

Elena	Obrist,	Janine	Wittwer,	
Livia	Keller,	Manuel	Bless,	Timo	
Volken

17.0	pts 17

Cycl'Ass Hockey	B Corentin	berset,	Gabriel	Berset 17.0	pts 17
Pierrick	Häring Individual	Freestyle 18+	M 2
Corentin	berset Individual	Freestyle 18+	M 3
Thomas	Tiercy Individual	Freestyle	Expert Expert 3



Name Disziplin Teammitglieder Kategorie Detail Rang
Liroy	Haas IUF	Slalom 15-16	M 0:19.8 1
Yves	Métry IUF	Slalom 19-29	M 0:18.330 1
Cornelia	Lips IUF	Slalom 50+	F 0:26.890 1
Manuel	Bless IUF	Slalom 15-16	M 0:20.510 2
Ramona	Hürzeler IUF	Slalom 19-29	F 0:19.4 2
Stefan	Meier IUF	Slalom 50+	M 0:23.160 2
Silvan	Meier IUF	Slalom 17-18	M 0:19.580 3
Mirjam	Lips IUF	Slalom 19-29	F 0:19.510 3
Kurt	Leder IUF	Slalom 50+	M 0:23.9 3
Niklaus	Ruess IUF	Slalom 30-49	M 0:22.630 5
Pascal	Metry IUF	Slalom 19-29	M 0:19.210 6
Dominic-Raphael	Obrist IUF	Slalom 0-12	M,	24"	Wheel 0:26.050 9
Sarah	-	Elena	Obrist IUF	Slalom 15-16	F 0:20.880 10
Martin	Schmid IUF	Slalom 30-49	M 0:24.060 11
Jules	Möhrle IUF	Slalom 19-29	M 0:20.670 12
Sarah	Bless IUF	Slalom 17-18	F 00:24 18
Eveline	Peter IUF	Slalom 15-16	F 0:22.420 25
Annina	Hengartner IUF	Slalom 0-12	F,	24"	Wheel 0:29.740 35
Dominique	Hengartner IUF	Slalom 13-14	F 0:33.720 52
Lara	Ruess IUF	Slalom 15-16	F 0:31.970 55
Mirjam	Lips IUF	Slalom	Expert Expert 0:19.040 1
Yves	Métry IUF	Slalom	Expert Expert 0:18.440 2
Pascal	Metry IUF	Slalom	Expert Expert 0:18.9 6
Ramona	Hürzeler IUF	Slalom	Expert Expert 0:19.870 7



Name Disziplin Teammitglieder Kategorie Detail Rang
CRM Large	Group Corentin	Berset,	Thomas	Tiercy,	

Ellynn	Del	Perugia,	Maëlle	
Huguenin,	Pierrick	Häring,	Aude	
Bavarel,	Manon	Frey,	Elodie	
Casari,	Gabriel	Berset,	Amos	
Dollfus

Expert 8

Jérémy	Bonzon Long	Jump 15-17	M 230	cm 5
Pierre	Sturny Long	Jump 21-29	M 270	cm 5
Célien	Zufferey Long	Jump 21-29	M 220	cm 10
Liroy	Haas Long	Jump 15-17	M 190	cm 13
Manuel	Bless Long	Jump 15-17	M 185	cm 14
Kilian	Croci Long	Jump 0-14	M 160	cm 17
Pierre	Sturny Long	Jump	on	Platform 21-29	M 270	cm 3
Jérémy	Bonzon Long	Jump	on	Platform 15-17	M 210	cm 5
Célien	Zufferey Long	Jump	on	Platform 21-29	M 260	cm 5
Philippe	Saner Long	Jump	on	Platform 15-17	M 150	cm 12
Jean-Luc	Mosimann Long	Jump	on	Platform 15-17	M 150	cm 12
Liroy	Haas Long	Jump	on	Platform 15-17	M 110	cm 14
Pierre	Sturny Long	Jump	on	Platform	Expert Expert 295	cm 3
Manuel	Bless Marathon	Standard 0-20	M 2:08:12.995	(4	laps) 10
Urs	Gretnener Marathon	Standard 30-49	M 2:46:59.109	(3	laps) 17
Manuel	Bless Marathon	Standard Expert 2:08:12.995	(4	laps) 25
Urs	Gretnener Marathon	Standard Expert 2:46:59.109	(3	laps) 50
Mirjam	Lips Marathon	Unlimited 21+	F 1:36:27.429	(4	laps) 2
Mirjam	Lips Marathon	Unlimited Expert 1:36:27.429	(4	laps) 5
Christof	Jakobi Marathon	Unlimited 30-49	M 1:58:51.331	(4	laps) 12
Sandy	Ries Marathon	Unlimited 30-49	M 1:58:56.429	(4	laps) 13
Cornelia	Lips Marathon	Unlimited 21+	F 2:11:20.142	(3	laps) 14
Martin	Schmid Marathon	Unlimited 30-49	M 2:09:02.393	(4	laps) 17



Name Disziplin Teammitglieder Kategorie Detail Rang
Cornelia	Lips Marathon	Unlimited Expert 2:11:20.142	(3	laps) 25
Christof	Jakobi Marathon	Unlimited Expert 1:58:51.331	(4	laps) 61
Sandy	Ries Marathon	Unlimited Expert 1:58:56.429	(4	laps) 62
Martin	Schmid Marathon	Unlimited Expert 2:09:02.393	(4	laps) 68
Liroy	Haas Muni	Cross	Country	Elite 15-16	M 54:19.130 5
Jean-Luc	Mosimann Muni	Cross	Country	Elite 17-18	M 54:54.060 5
Yannic	Berchtold Muni	Cross	Country	Elite 15-16	M 59:16.760 8
Philippe	Saner Muni	Cross	Country	Elite 15-16	M 1:02:16.270 9
Amos	Dollfus Muni	Cross	Country	Elite 17-18	M 1:19:10.750 15
Niklaus	Ruess Muni	Cross	Country	Elite 30-49	M 58:58.980 15
Sandy	Ries Muni	Cross	Country	Elite 30-49	M 1:03:57.710 25
Liroy	Haas Muni	Cross	Country	Elite Expert 54:19.130 40
Jean-Luc	Mosimann Muni	Cross	Country	Elite Expert 54:54.060 43
Rafael	Ammann Muni	Cross	Country	Elite 19-29	M 1:04:19.650 43
Niklaus	Ruess Muni	Cross	Country	Elite Expert 58:58.980 62
Yannic	Berchtold Muni	Cross	Country	Elite Expert 59:16.760 63
Philippe	Saner Muni	Cross	Country	Elite Expert 1:02:16.270 83
Sandy	Ries Muni	Cross	Country	Elite Expert 1:03:57.710 93
Rafael	Ammann Muni	Cross	Country	Elite Expert 1:04:19.650 94
Amos	Dollfus Muni	Cross	Country	Elite Expert 1:19:10.750 145
Liroy	Haas Muni	Downhill	Advanced 15-16	M 6:07.650 4
Philippe	Saner Muni	Downhill	Advanced 15-16	M 6:08.540 5
Sandy	Ries Muni	Downhill	Advanced 30+M 6:16.790 8
Yannic	Berchtold Muni	Downhill	Advanced 15-16	M 6:46.170 9
Jean-Luc	Mosimann Muni	Downhill	Advanced 17-18	M 6:33.170 10
Kilian	Croci Muni	Downhill	Advanced 0-14	M 7:27.180 11
Cédric	Vincent Muni	Downhill	Advanced 19-29	M 4:59.530 11
Imholz	Patrizia Muni	Downhill	Advanced 19+	F 08:31 12
Eveline	Peter Muni	Downhill	Advanced 15-16	F 7:18.550 13



Name Disziplin Teammitglieder Kategorie Detail Rang
Manuel	Bless Muni	Downhill	Advanced 15-16	M 8:08.4 15
Federica	Tantardini Muni	Downhill	Advanced 19+	F 9:12.230 17
Cédric	Vincent Muni	Downhill	Advanced Expert 4:59.530 18
Jules	Möhrle Muni	Downhill	Advanced 19-29	M 5:33.160 24
Eveline	Peter Muni	Downhill	Advanced Expert 7:18.550 29
Martin	Schmid Muni	Downhill	Advanced 30+M 9:33.570 34
Jules	Möhrle Muni	Downhill	Advanced Expert 5:33.160 35
Rafael	Ammann Muni	Downhill	Advanced 19-29	M 06:33 39
Imholz	Patrizia Muni	Downhill	Advanced Expert 08:31 45
Federica	Tantardini Muni	Downhill	Advanced Expert 9:12.230 52
Liroy	Haas Muni	Downhill	Advanced Expert 6:07.650 54
Philippe	Saner Muni	Downhill	Advanced Expert 6:08.540 55
Sandy	Ries Muni	Downhill	Advanced Expert 6:16.790 59
Rafael	Ammann Muni	Downhill	Advanced Expert 06:33 70
Jean-Luc	Mosimann Muni	Downhill	Advanced Expert 6:33.170 71
Yannic	Berchtold Muni	Downhill	Advanced Expert 6:46.170 80
Kilian	Croci Muni	Downhill	Advanced Expert 7:27.180 109
Manuel	Bless Muni	Downhill	Advanced Expert 8:08.4 124
Martin	Schmid Muni	Downhill	Advanced Expert 9:33.570 145
Giona	Croci Muni	Downhill	Beginner 0-14	M 6:39.7 11
Isabel	Zihlmann Muni	Downhill	Beginner 15-18	F 6:28.980 12
Stefan	Suter Muni	Downhill	Beginner 30-49	M 8:05.050 18
Alexandra	Zihlmann Muni	Downhill	Beginner 0-14	F 7:56.440 21
Michela	Tantardini Muni	Downhill	Beginner 15-18	F 8:35.090 22
Lara	Ruess Muni	Downhill	Beginner 15-18	F 9:25.490 24
Philippe	Saner Muni	Uphill 15-16	M 1:35.782 4
Federica	Tantardini Muni	Uphill 19+	F 2:15.769 4
Mirjam	Lips Muni	Uphill 19+	F 2:24.419 6
Jean-Luc	Mosimann Muni	Uphill 17-18	M 1:46.379 7



Name Disziplin Teammitglieder Kategorie Detail Rang
Manuel	Bless Muni	Uphill 15-16	M 1:57.717 8
Liroy	Haas Muni	Uphill 15-16	M 1:59.218 9
Isabel	Zihlmann Muni	Uphill 17-18	F 3:35.974 10
Sandy	Ries Muni	Uphill 30-49	M 1:44.112 11
Sarah	-	Elena	Obrist Muni	Uphill 15-16	F 2:21.754 13
Kilian	Croci Muni	Uphill 0-14	M 3:01.466 15
Federica	Tantardini Muni	Uphill Expert 2:15.769 25
Niklaus	Ruess Muni	Uphill 30-49	M 4:57.531 29
Sarah	-	Elena	Obrist Muni	Uphill Expert 2:21.754 30
Mirjam	Lips Muni	Uphill Expert 2:24.419 31
Martin	Schmid Muni	Uphill 30-49	M 5:45.779 31
Rafael	Ammann Muni	Uphill 19-29	M 1:55.165 40
Philippe	Saner Muni	Uphill Expert 1:35.782 45
Isabel	Zihlmann Muni	Uphill Expert 3:35.974 48
Sandy	Ries Muni	Uphill Expert 1:44.112 63
Jean-Luc	Mosimann Muni	Uphill Expert 1:46.379 66
Rafael	Ammann Muni	Uphill Expert 1:55.165 76
Manuel	Bless Muni	Uphill Expert 1:57.717 81
Liroy	Haas Muni	Uphill Expert 1:59.218 82
Kilian	Croci Muni	Uphill Expert 3:01.466 124
Niklaus	Ruess Muni	Uphill Expert 4:57.531 143
Martin	Schmid Muni	Uphill Expert 5:45.779 146
Ellynn	Del	Perugia	&	
Maëlle	Huguenin

Pairs	Freestyle Ellynn	Del	Perugia,	Maëlle	
Huguenin

20-22 4

Thomas	Tiercy Pairs	Freestyle	Expert Thomas	Tiercy	&	Adrien	
Delecroix

Expert 7

Pierre	Sturny Platform	High	Jump 21-29	M 132	cm 3
Jérémy	Bonzon Platform	High	Jump 15-17	M 103	cm 5
Célien	Zufferey Platform	High	Jump 21-29	M 89	cm 15



Name Disziplin Teammitglieder Kategorie Detail Rang
Philippe	Saner Platform	High	Jump 15-17	M 73	cm 17
Jean-Luc	Mosimann Platform	High	Jump 15-17	M 59	cm 20
Liroy	Haas Platform	High	Jump 15-17	M 49	cm 22
Pierre	Sturny Platform	High	Jump	Expert Expert 136	cm 3
Célien	Zufferey Slopestyle	Street	Advanced	Quali Advanced	Quali 18.0	pts 18
Pierre	Sturny Slopestyle	Street	Expert	M	Quali Expert	M	Quali 6.0	pts 6
Jérémy	Bonzon Slopestyle	Street	Expert	M	Quali Expert	M	Quali 11.0	pts 11
Pierre	Sturny Slopestyle	Street	Expert	Male Expert 5
Mirjam	Lips Slow	Race	Backward	Expert Expert 1:29.370 2
Mirjam	Lips Slow	Race	Backward	Quali F 1:47.350 2
Mirjam	Lips Slow	Race	Forward	Expert Expert 1:38.050 2
Mirjam	Lips Slow	Race	Forward	Quali F 1:15.010 2
Concaténation Small	Group Aude	Bavarel,	Manon	Frey,	Elodie	CasariExpert 6
Pierre	Sturny Speed	Trials 21-29	M 0:07.030 1
Federica	Tantardini Speed	Trials 21+	F 0:29.930 2
Célien	Zufferey Speed	Trials 21-29	M 0:16.380 16
Jérémy	Bonzon Speed	Trials 15-20	M 0:14.560 17
Philippe	Saner Speed	Trials 15-20	M 0:28.060 35
Jean-Luc	Mosimann Speed	Trials 15-20	M 0:39.560 45
Federica	Tantardini Speed	Trials	Expert Expert 2
Pierre	Sturny Speed	Trials	Expert Expert 5
Mirjam	Lips Stillstand 18+	F 1:20.560 3
Mirjam	Lips Stillstand Expert 1:20.560 6
Manuel	Bless Stillstand 0-16	M 0:05.780 16
Sarah	Bless Stillstand 14-17	F 0:04.750 18
Sarah	Bless Stillstand Expert 0:04.750 33
Manuel	Bless Stillstand Expert 0:05.780 34
Yves	Métry Track	Combined 10.0	pts 4
Mirjam	Lips Track	Combined 8.0	pts 5



Name Disziplin Teammitglieder Kategorie Detail Rang
Pascal	Metry Track	Combined 2.0	pts 12
Pierre	Sturny Trials 21-29	M 49.0	pts 3
Jérémy	Bonzon Trials 15-17	M 36.0	pts 4
Federica	Tantardini Trials 21+	F 14.0	pts 4
Sandy	Ries Trials 30+	M 15.0	pts 11
Maëlle	Huguenin Trials 15-20	F 8.0	pts 26
Michela	Tantardini Trials 15-20	F 7.0	pts 27
Rafael	Ammann Trials 18-20	M 15.0	pts 28
Philippe	Saner Trials 15-17	M 15.0	pts 29
Jean-Luc	Mosimann Trials 15-17	M 15.0	pts 29
Célien	Zufferey Trials 21-29	M 18.0	pts 30
Liroy	Haas Trials 15-17	M 14.0	pts 38
Pierre	Sturny Trials	Expert Expert 7.0	pts 3


